
ORDER NOW ON: 01752 651330   FAX: 01752 253823   EMAIL: sales@sdhardware.co.uk

Technical Details

Timber Series Tear Drop Espag (Key Locking)

TS-TDEL

Le
ng

th
 d

ep
en

di
ng

 
on

 s
iz

e 
or

de
re

d

Screw x 2

Key

Left Hand Right Hand

 9 

 28 

 28 

 5
6 

 4
3 

 13
0

 

 30 

 5
6 

 4
3 

 13
0

 

 30 

40mm


